PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR726 - Bizflame Knit 1/4

Zipper FR Sweatshirt
Collection: Bizflame® Knit

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Knit: 100%
Cotton 340g

Product information

This Bizflame® Knit 1/4 zipper FR sweatshirt
features a concealed FR zipped front opening
and ribbed cuffs that is comfortable, warm and
stylish. The handy pockets at the front of the
garment provide hand warming and ample
storage.

Standards

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506

ASTM F1959/F1959M-14el (ATPV 24 CAL/CM? (HAF
= 90%))
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PORTWEST

Bizflame® Knit

This smooth, high performance interlock knit is
made from 100% FR Cotton or the 98% Cotton,
2% antistatic option. The fabric offers superior
strength and a lightweight feel. Guaranteed
flame resistance for the life of the garment
ensures value and peace of mind. Bizflame®
Knit offers outstanding protection against
electric arc with a minimum ATPV rating of 10
Cal/cm?, this exceeds the requirements for
ARC2 clothing.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features

- High cotton content for superior comfort

- Flame resistant ribbed cuff for added safety
- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Two lower pockets

- Available in sizes up to 6XL

- ARC2
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Test House

Wash care

A HE L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR726NARM
FR726NARL
FR726NARXL
FR726NARXXL
FR726NARXXXL
FR726NAR4AXL
FR726NARS5SXL
FR726NAR6XL

AR ®

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0815
0.0815
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108445370
5036108445363
5036108445387
5036108445394
5036108445400
5036108445332
5036108445349
5036108445356

GTIN/DUN14

15036108932570
15036108932563
15036108932587
15036108932594
15036108932600
15036108932532
15036108932549
15036108932556
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